
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA
ROUND 15 OF 18 - SEPT. 3-5, 2004
Chevrolet Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

100 B. Barbour 937.2141
57 J. Toye 1137.2352
90 J. Tigert 837.2863
132 J. Janisch 537.3984
187 C. West 1537.7225
35 A. Deatherage 937.7596
73 R. Frankenfield 737.8897
278 H. Small 937.9088
119 R. Bell 637.9479
940 J. Roetlin 537.95410
165 M. Ledesma 1137.99111
61 S. Jensen 838.03912
549 M. Lynn 638.06313
19 J. Curtis 538.06314
81 C. Gittere 738.16515
78 D. Bell 1338.54416
38 D. Mizdal 1138.56617
75 J. Kerker 638.61018
84 A. Fania 938.67319
37 K. Pate 538.71620
121 L. Beckman 939.57521
64 J. Johnson 1239.92322
71 R. Williams 640.09023
127 J. Bonner 1141.18924

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

278 H. Small 1028.5911
940 J. Roetlin 1128.6612
38 D. Mizdal 1028.6923
57 J. Toye 1428.7654
35 A. Deatherage 928.7955
90 J. Tigert 828.8006

119 R. Bell 528.8917
100 B. Barbour 928.9298
73 R. Frankenfield 628.9639
81 C. Gittere 1128.97510
19 J. Curtis 528.98111

132 J. Janisch 528.99212
187 C. West 629.05813
549 M. Lynn 929.16114
78 D. Bell 1229.18115

165 M. Ledesma 929.26116
61 S. Jensen 729.34317
84 A. Fania 929.39418
75 J. Kerker 729.74419
64 J. Johnson 929.81120
37 K. Pate 429.83721

121 L. Beckman 1229.88422
71 R. Williams 1029.91023

127 J. Bonner 1031.49524

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

100 B. Barbour 1222.3241
90 J. Tigert 1322.3872

132 J. Janisch 922.4313
57 J. Toye 1422.4574
35 A. Deatherage 1022.4675

278 H. Small 922.4696
940 J. Roetlin 322.7537
75 J. Kerker 522.7548

187 C. West 1522.7559
119 R. Bell 222.81710
73 R. Frankenfield 322.85711
81 C. Gittere 522.87212
61 S. Jensen 722.87313

165 M. Ledesma 1322.89514
549 M. Lynn 622.90115
19 J. Curtis 422.90316
38 D. Mizdal 823.07117
84 A. Fania 823.11918
78 D. Bell 1123.13019
64 J. Johnson 923.51920
37 K. Pate 523.56521

121 L. Beckman 723.64122
71 R. Williams 623.72623

127 J. Bonner 424.82224
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